



Tabulation of Bids

Agency: City of Princeton
 Project Name: General Street
Maintenance Program

Date: 6/30/2026
 Time: 10:30 A. M.

Estimate:

				Name of Bidder:		Advanced Asphalt Company	
				Address of Bidder:		P. O Box 234	
						Princeton, IL 61356	
				Approved Engineer's Estimate			
Item No.	Item	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	HMA Surf. Rem., 2.25"	SY	4525		\$ -	6.30	\$ 28,507.50
2	HMA Surf. Rem.,Butt-Joint	SY	210		\$ -	13.90	\$ 2,919.00
3	Bit. Mtrls., Tack Coat	POUND	8012		\$ -	1.00	\$ 8,012.00
4	HMA Bind. Cse., IL 9.5 FG, N50	TON	997		\$ -	125.00	\$ 124,625.00
5	HMA, Sand Seal Ct, Spl 1"	TON	748		\$ -	145.00	\$ 108,460.00
6	Manhole to be Adjusted, SP E	EACH	2		\$ -	1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00
7	Inlet to be Adjusted, SP	EACH	6		\$ -	2,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
8	Water Valve Box to be Adjusted	EACH	1		\$ -	275.00	\$ 275.00
9	Rem. & Rep. Curb&Gut. B6.12	FOOT	3636		\$ -	50.00	\$ 181,800.00
10	Rem. & Rep. PCC Driveway, 6"	SY	645		\$ -	115.00	\$ 74,175.00
11	Rem. & Rep. PCC Sidewalk, 4"	SF	1750		\$ -	18.00	\$ 31,500.00
12	Detectable Warnings	SF	100		\$ -	28.00	\$ 2,800.00
				Total Bid:		As Read:	578,073.50
						As Calculated:	578,073.50